
STAFF DETAILS 
 

Name of the staff : S. SUDHAKAR JACOB M.Sc., B.Ed., PGDCA., 

Designation : Lecturer / Physics 

Department : Basic Engineering 

Experience : 20 as on Academic year 2022 -2023 

Other Experience : 3 years (Teaching at Other Institution) 

Area of Specialization : Electronics 

Orientation / Refresher Course / Summer School / Winter School / workshops attended: 
 

S. No Name of the Course 
Programme 

Sponsoring 

Agency 

 

Place 

Course Duration Remark 

From To 
(weeks / days) 

 
1 

Development 

Of Graphics 

And 

Animations For 

Multimedia 

 
NITTTR 

 
CHENNAI 

 
03.10.2005 

 
07.10.2005 

 
1 Week 

 

2 

Environmental and 

Disaster 

Management 

 

AICTE 
VSVN 

Polytechnic 

college, 

Virudhunagar 

 

30.11.2011 

 

31.12.2011 

 

2 Days 

 
3 

Recent Trends in 

Conventional and 

Renewable Energy 

Sources & 

Technology 

 
AICTE 

VSVN 

Polytechnic 

college, 

Virudhunagar 

 
20.05.2013 

 
02.06.2013 

 
2 Weeks 

 

4 
Open Sources Software  

AICTE 
VSVN 

Polytechnic 

college, 

Virudhunagar 

 

12.06.2013 

 

25.06.2013 

 

2 Weeks 

 
5 

Outcome 

Based 

Education And 

Accreditation 

 
NITTTR 

 
CHENNAI 

 
28.08.2017 

 
30.08.2017 

 
3 Days 



6 Industrial Automation  

AICTE 

VSVN 
Polytechnic college, 

Virudhunagar 

 

17.12.2018 

 

22.12.2018 

 

1 Week 

 

7 
Electric Vehicle 

Technology 

 

AICTE 

VSVN 

Polytechnic college, 

Virudhunagar 

 

26-08-19 

 

30-08-19 

 

1 Week 

8 
Curriculum 

implementation 
AICTE 

NITTER 
(chandigarh) 

25-05-20 29-05-20 1 Week 

9 
Outcome Based 

Curriculum Design 
AICTE 

NITTER 
(chandigarh) 

01-06-20 05-06-20 1 Week 

10 
Refresher Course in 

Mechanical Engineering 
AICTE 

NITTER 
(chandigarh) 

10-08-20 21-08-20 2 Week 

11 Electric Vehicle  

FDP 
VSVN 

Polytechnic college, 

Virudhunagar 

 

14.07.2021 

& 
17.07.2021 

 

- 

 

2 Days 

 


