STAFF DETAILS



Name of the staff	: S. SUDHAKAR JACOB M.Sc., B.Ed., PGDCA.,				
Designation	: Lecturer / Physics				
Department	: Basic Engineering				
Experience	: 20 as on Academic year 2022 -2023				
Other Experience	: 3 years (Teaching at Other Institution)				
Area of Specialization : Electronics					

Orientation / Refresher Course / Summer School / Winter School / workshops attended:

S. No	Name of the Course	Programme Sponsoring	Place	Course Duration		Remark
		Agency		From	То	(weeks / days)
1	Development Of Graphics And Animations For Multimedia	NITTTR	CHENNAI	03.10.2005	07.10.2005	1 Week
2	Environmental and Disaster Management	AICTE	VSVN Polytechnic college, Virudhunagar	30.11.2011	31.12.2011	2 Days
3	Recent Trends in Conventional and Renewable Energy Sources & Technology	AICTE	VSVN Polytechnic college, Virudhunagar	20.05.2013	02.06.2013	2 Weeks
4	Open Sources Software	AICTE	VSVN Polytechnic college, Virudhunagar	12.06.2013	25.06.2013	2 Weeks
5	Outcome Based Education And Accreditation	NITTTR	CHENNAI	28.08.2017	30.08.2017	3 Days

6	Industrial Automation		VSVN			
		AICTE	Polytechnic college,	17.12.2018	22.12.2018	1 Week
			Virudhunagar			
	Electric Vehicle		VSVN			
7	Technology	AICTE	Polytechnic college,	26-08-19	30-08-19	1 Week
	reemology		Virudhunagar			
8	Curriculum	AICTE	NITTER	25-05-20	29-05-20	1 Week
	implementation		(chandigarh)			
9	Outcome Based	AICTE	NITTER	01-06-20	05-06-20	1 Week
	Curriculum Design		(chandigarh)			
10	Refresher Course in	AICTE	NITTER	10-08-20	21-08-20	2 Week
	Mechanical Engineering		(chandigarh)			
11	Electric Vehicle		VSVN			
		FDP	Polytechnic college,	14.07.2021	-	2 Days
			Virudhunagar	&		•
				17.07.2021		